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HIDALGO COUNTY REGIONAL MOBILITY AUTHORITY

AGENDA RECOMMENDATION FORM

BOARD OF DIRECTORS X AGENDA ITEM 2C
PLANNING COMMITTEE DATE SUBMITTED 04/24/23
FINANCE COMMITTEE MEETING DATE 04/25/23
TECHNICAL COMMITTEE

1. Agenda ltem: APPROVAL OF THE FINANCIAL REPORT FOR THE MONTH OF JANUARY
2023.

2. Nature of Request: (Brief Overview) Attachments: _X Yes _ No

Consideration and approval of financial report for the month of January 2023,

3. Policy Implication: Board Policy. Local Government Code, Texas Government Code, Texas
Transportation Code, TxDOT Policy

4, Budgeted: _ Yes __ No X N/A
Funding Source:

5. Staff Recommendation: Motion to approve the Financial Report for the month of
January 2023 , as presented.

6. Planning Committee’s Recommendation: ___Approved __ Disapproved _X None

7. Finance Committee’s Recommendation: __Approved __ Disapproved _X_None

8. Board Attorney’s Recommendation: __ Approved ___Disapproved _X None

9. Chief Auditor's Recommendation: ____Approved __ Disapproved _X None

10. Chief Financial Officer's Recommendation: _X Approved __ Disapproved __ None
11. Chief Development Engineer's Recommendation: ___Approved __ Disapproved _X None
12. Chief Construction Engineer's Recommendation: ___Approved __Disapproved _X_None

13. Executive Director's Recommendation: _X_ Approved __ Disapproved __None



HIDALGO CO. REGIONAL MOBILITY AUTHORITY
STATEMENT OF NET POSITION JANUARY 31, 2023

CURRENT ASSE
Cash & cash equivalents
Cash wilh fiscal agent

Investment-Capital Projects popresiricted

Invesiments

Accouats Receivable - VR Fees
Accounts Receivable - Tromiles
Prepuld expense

Prepoid boad insurances

Total Current Asscls

RESTRICTED ASSETS

Cash & eylivalent-Construcuon 2020A Serics

Cash & squivalent-Construction

[nvestments-Lonsiruction 2022 AL Scries

Livestmint-2020 debt service
Inveatment-del service 2013 series
Investment-debt service: 2032 ARR

Cash & cquivalents-ledt service reserves, 2012 ARB
Tnvestment-debt service reserves: 2032 A&I3
Cashy & equivalentdebt service jr ten

Total Restricted Assets

CAPITAL ASSETS
Tand-ROW
Tand-eavironmental
Leaschald improverments
Office cquipmentiother
Rirht io uee-Bidg
Read-BSIF

Canstruction in progress
Accumulaied depreciation
Accumulated amortization

Fotal Capital Assets

BEFERRED OUTFLOW OF RESOURCES

Deferred charges on refunding
Total Defered Outflows

TOTAL ASE

LIABILITIES AND NET POSITION

CURRENT LEABILTTEES
Avcimals payable

Aceotnts payable-City of Phart
Accounts payablecapital projects
Lease Payable

Utearted Revenuve - Overweight Permmiit Bstrow
Curtent Portion of Bond Premiam 2013
Curpent Portion af land Premism 2020A
Cutzeat Portion of Bond Premium 2022 A
Curzemt Portion of Bond Premium 2022 13

Tetul Curvent Linbilities

RESTRICTED LIABILITIES
Accrued inlercat pryable
Accounls payablecapital projects

Curremt Pottion of Long-Fenn 2020 Dokt
Current Partion of Long-Term Debt 2013

Totwd Restricted Liabilities

LONG-TERM LIARILITIES
2020 Serics A Bonds Payable
2020 Series 1! Bonds Payable
022 Beries A Boads Payable
2022 Series I3 Bonds Payable
Tond preminm 20204

Rond premivin 20224

Hond premium 202213

Total Long-Tem Libilies
Tunal Lishilities

NET POSETION

Investment in Capital Assets, Nt of Related Dubt

Restricted for
Diehi Service
Capital projects

Unresiricted

Total Net Position

TOTAL LTARILTTEES AND NET POSIEION

5 ond DEFERRED {UTFLOWS OF RESOURCES

3 36,041,204
4,657

4.719,785

3243

596,010

6831

A0.874

186,863

4). 755 468

3,064,841
3,089,371
B2909,547

434,651
261,290

2036374

17,948,606
R420
177

141,751,177

H4.934
441,105
RS
40,946
43740
1010637
194,421 544
363700
(207.737)

194,111,330

2451046
265146

§ IB4.6T2.00)
—_—

§ 17,554
4437

282571

84,657

53,043

45256

356,126

132,304

945,052

169,647
(21,5843
R15,000

1,425,000

2,387,763

9,870,000
55,545,000
151,650,345
63.584,707
L210,596
11,732473
4,355,167

5R.278. 248

M0)612,004

14,142,567

25,299,655
114,063,759
(I0,445.394)

A3.060.587

5 384,672,591



Account
Fund: 41 - HCRMA-GENERAL
Assets

41-1-1100-000
41-1-1102-000
41-1-1102-001
41-1-1102-002

41-1-1113-009
41-1-1113-100
41-1-1601-000
41-1-1700-001
41-1-1910-001

41-1-1940-001
41-1-1940-002
41-1-1940-003

41-1-1942-000

41-1-1950-001

Liability

41-2-1212-000
41-2-1212-010
41-2-1213-008
41-2-1213-009
41

41-2-1213-100
41-2-1214-001

1214-005

-2-1214-006

2
41-2-1214-011

511

2-12.

Equity

41-3-3400-000

Total Revenue
Total Expense

Revenues Over/Under Expenses

Name

GENERAL OPERATING
POOL INVESTMENTS
INVESTMENT-ROAD MAINT,
INVESTMENT-GENERAL
ACCOUNTS RECIEVABLES-VR FEES
ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE- PROMILES
PROMILES-PREPAID/ESCROW OVERWE
PREPAID EXPENSE
PREPAID BOND INSURANCE
DEFERRED CHARGES ON REFUNDING
LAND - RIGHT OF WAY
LAND - ENVIORNMENTAL
LEASEHOLD IMPROV.
ACCUM DEPR - BUILDINGS
OFFICE FURNITURE & FIXTURES
COMPUTER/SOFTWARE
RIGHT TO USE- BLDG
ACCUM DEPR - MACH & EQUIP
ACCUM AMORT-BLDG
ROADS - BSIF
ACCUM DEPR - INFRASTRUCTURE
CONSTRUCTION IN PROGRESS

Total Assets:

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE
LEASE PAYABLE
CURRENT-UNAMORTIZED-PREM 2022 A
CURRENT-UNAMORTIZED-PREM 2022 B
CURRENT-UNAMORTIZED PREMIUM
CURRENT- UNAMORTIZED- PREM 2020A
BONDS PAYABLE CURRENT- 2020B
UNEARNED REV.-OVERWEIGHT
BONDS PAYABLE-CURRENT
UNAMORTIZED PREM- 2020A
LT UNAMORTIZED PREM 2022 A
LT UNAMORTIZED PREM 2022 B
LONG TERM BONDS- 2020A
LONG TERM BONDS- 20208
LT BOND PAY 2022 A
LT BOND PAY 2022 B

Total Liability:

FUND BALANCE
Total Beginning Equity:

Total Equity and Current Surplus (Deficit):

Total Liabilities, Equity and Current Surplus (Deficit):

Balance

105,333.54
3,902,145.35
1,021,148.07
6,529,374.54

596,010.00
6,831.00
84,656.56
20,874.36
286,863.24
2,051,015.92
914,933.99
441,105.00
388,932.22
-114,163.13
32,339.94
8,606.51
437,340.00
-19,498.64
-207,737.00
3,010,636.97
-202,709.14
194,421,543.51

213,715,582.81

17,553.77
252,571.00
356,125.78
132,308.88

53,043.39

45,255.92
815,000.00

84,656.56

1,425,000.00
1,210,595.86
11,722,473.44
4,355,166.98
9,870,000.00
55,585,000.00
151,650,344.75

63,884,707.35

301,459,803.68

-88,080,898.08

-88,080,898.08
710,915.84
374,238.63

336,677.21

-87,744,220.87

213,715,582.81

213,715,582.81

Balance Sheet

Account Summary
As Of 01/31/2023




Fund: 41 - HCRMA-GENERAL

Revenue
41-4-1504-000

41-4-1505-005

41-4-150

41-52900-1106-000
41-52900-1115-000

41-52500-1116-000
41-52500-1117-000

1.52900-1606-000
|-52900-1607-000
-52900-1610-000
52900-1610-001
00
52900-1630-000
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TN
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-000

2900-1712-000

2900-1715-001

5

r)
1-53000-1100-000

41-53000-1117-000

53000-1200-000
41-53000-1201-000

53000-1606-001
41-53000-1610-000
41-53000-1610-001
41-53000-1660-000
}000-1715-000
3000-1715-001
000-1715-012
000-1715-013
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-1899-000
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11-54000-1610-001
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Pharr, TX

VEHICLE REGISTRATION FEES
PROMILES-OW/OS PERMIT FEES
INTEREST REVENUE

Revenue Total:

SALARIES

FICA

HEALTH INSURANCE
EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT
PHONE ALLOWANCE

CAR ALLOWANCE

OFFICE SUPPLIES

BUILDING REMODEL
JANITORIAL

UTILITIES

CONTRACTUAL ADM/IT SERVICES
DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONS
SUBSCRIPTIONS-SOFTWARE
INSURANCE-LETTER OF CREDIT
BUSINESS MEALS

TRAINING

TRAVEL

ACCOUNTING FEES

LEGAL FEES

FINANCIAL CONSULTING FEES
RENT-OFFICE EQUIPTMENT
RENT-OTHER
MISCELLANEOUS

TRANSFER OUT TO DEBT
TRANS OUT- 2020 DEBT SVC
SALARIES

FICA

HEALTH INSURANCE
EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT
PHONE ALLOWANCE

CAR ALLOWANCE

OFFICE SUPPLIES

SMALL TOOLS

UTILITIES

DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONS
SUBSCRIPTIONS - SOFTWARE
TRAVEL

RENT CONSTRUCTION OFFICE
RENTAL - OFFICE EQUIPMENT
VEHICLE MAINTENANCE
VEHICLE FUEL
NON-CAPITALIZED

DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONS
SUBSCRIPTIONS-SOFTWARE

Income Statement

Account Summary
For Fiscal: 2023 Period Ending: 01/31/2023

Original Current Budget
Total Budget Total Budget MTD Activity YTD Activity Remaining
0.00 0.00 596,010.00 596,010.00 -596,010.00
0.00 0.00 70,805.00 70,805.00 -70,805.00
0.00 0.00 44,100.84 44,100.84 -44,100.84
0.00 0.00 710,915.84 710,915.84 -710,915.84
0.00 0.00 -9,425.74 -9,425.74 9,425.74
0.00 0.00 -717.43 -717.43 717.43
0.00 0.00 -3.64 -3.64 3.64
0.00 0.00 -1,146.63 -1,146.63 1,146.63
0.00 0.00 -98.08 -98.08 98.08
0.00 0.00 -300.00 -300.00 300.00
0.00 0.00 4,028.50 4,028.50 -4,028.50
0.00 0.00 95.00 95.00 -95.00
0.00 0.00 47.31 47.31 -47.31
0.00 0.00 222,70 222.70 -222.70
0.00 0.00 850.00 850.00 -850.00
0.00 0.00 2,500.00 2,500.00 -2,500.00
0.00 0.00 113.10 113.10 -113.10
0.00 0.00 458.33 458.33 -458.33
0.00 0.00 56.63 56.63 -56.63
0.00 0.00 2,535.00 2,535.00 -2,535.00
0.00 0.00 766.70 766.70 -766.70
0.00 0.00 -205.00 -205.00 205.00
0.00 0.00 -10,000.00 -10,000.00 10,000.00
0.00 0.00 -12,839.62 -12,839.62 12,839.62
0.00 0.00 591.60 591.60 -591.60
0.00 0.00 418.00 418.00 -418.00
0.00 0.00 3,250.00 3,250.00 -3,250.00
0.00 0.00 124,687.50 124,687.50 -124,687.50
0.00 0.00 205,821.14 205,821.14 -205,821.14
0.00 0.00 -11,812.29 -11,812.29 11,812.29
0.00 0.00 -906.59 -906.59 906.59
0.00 0.00 -7.28 -7.28 7.28
0.00 0.00 -1,538.77 -1,538.77 1,538.77
0.00 0.00 -138.46 -138.46 138.46
0.00 0.00 -184.60 -184.60 184.60
0.00 0.00 801.48 801.48 -801.48
0.00 0.00 -6,986.38 -6,986.38 6,986.38
0.00 0.00 58.52 58.52 -58.52
0.00 0.00 279.00 279.00 -279.00
0.00 0.00 58,774.88 58,774.88 -58,774.88
0.00 0.00 1,226.32 1,226.32 -1,226.32
0.00 0.00 5,393.96 5,393.96 -5,393.96
0.00 0.00 -776.20 -776.20 776.20
0.00 0.00 89.70 89.70 -89.70
0.00 0.00 -948.17 -948.17 948.17
0.00 0.00 -1,778.88 -1,778.88 1,778.88
0.00 0.00 294.98 294.98 -294.98
0.00 0.00 20,623.52 20,623.52 -20,623.52
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Income Statement

41-58000-1606-002

UTILITIES - BSIF

Expense Total:
Fund: 41 - HCRMA-GENERAL Surplus {Deficit):
Total Surplus {Deficit):

For Fiscal: 2023 Period Ending: 01/31/2023

Original Current Budget
Total Budget Total Budget MTD Activity Y10 Activity Remaining
0.00 0.00 68.52 68.52 -68.52
0.00 0.00 374,238.63 374,238.63 -374,238.63

0.00 0.00 336,677.21 336,677.21

0.00 0.00 336,677.21 336,677.21

4/24/202%

0

3

o

1S A

S
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Bank Statement Register

GENERAL OPERATING

Period 1/1/2023 - 1/31/2023
Packet: BRPKT03081

Pharr, TX

2 g}
4\,4\)
Bank Statement General Ledger &’
Beginning Balance 128,756.51 Account Balance 70,416.12
Plus Debits 507,505.49 Less Outstanding Debits 0.00
Less Credits 522,246.95 Plus Outstanding Credits 43,598.93
Adjustments 0.00 Adjustments 0.00
Ending Balance 114,015.05 Adjusted Account Balance 114,015.05
Statement Ending Balance 114,015.05
Bank Difference 0.00
General Ledger Difference 0.00
CASH BALANCE CONSISTS OF THE FOLLOWING GENERAL LEDGER ACCOUNTS
41-1-1100-000 GENERAL OPERATING
Cleared Deposits
Item Date Reference Item Type Description Amount
12/31/2022 DFT0008183 Deposit TO REVERSE OUTSTANDING ITEMS POSTED * 230,362.24
01/31/2023 DEP0055646 Deposit TO RECORD 106912-000 ACTIVITY JAN 167,607.20
01/31/2023 DEP0056292 Deposit PLAINSCAPITAL ACCT JAN RMA JES 18,279.00
01/31/2023 DEP0056293 Deposit PLAINSCAPITAL ACCT JAN RMA JES 17,685.00
01/31/2023 DEP0056294 Deposit PLAINSCAPITAL ACCT JAN RMA JES 20,763.00
01/31/2023 DEP0056295 Deposit PLAINSCAPITAL ACCT JAN RMA JES 21,330.00
Total Cleared Deposits (6) 476,026.44
Cleared Checks
Item Date Reference Item Type Description Amount
01/27/2023 2690 Check AURORA PERALES -7,800.00
01/27/2023 2691 Check CITY OF MCALLEN TAX OFFICE -2,000.00
01/27/2023 2692 Check GATEWAY PRINTING & OFFICE SUPPLY INC -72.48
01/27/2023 2696 Check XEROX BUSINESS SOLUTIONS SOUTHWEST -776.20
01/27/2023 2697 Check XEROX CORPORATION -591.60
Total Cleared Checks (5) -11,240.28
Cleared Other
Item Date Reference Item Type Description Amount
09/16/2022 DFT0008427 Bank Draft AURORA PERALES -7,800.00
11/30/2022 DFT0007874 Bank Draft CITY OF PHARR -107,801.12
11/30/2022 DFT0008443 Bank Draft XEROX BUSINESS SOLUTIONS SOUTHWEST -776.20
4/17/2023 9:37:55 AM - Page 1 of 4



Cleared Other

Item Date Reference Item Type Description Amount
11/30/2022 EFT0001961 EFT CITY OF PHARR -7,380.00
12/06/2022 DFT0008441 Bank Draft SOUTHERN COMPUTER WAREHOUSE -4,174.99
12/07/2022 DFT0008426 Bank Draft ADVANCE PUBLISHING LLC -365.63
12/15/2022 DFT0008442 Bank Draft VALERO FLEET -584.85
12/19/2022 DFT0008425 Bank Draft A FAST DELIVERY -167.50
12/19/2022 DFT0008440 Bank Draft RAMON NAVARRO -31.27
12/20/2022 DFT0008434 Bank Draft GATEWAY PRINTING & OFFICE SUPPLY INC -72.48
12/30/2022 DFT0008437 Bank Draft PATHFINDER PUBLIC AFFAIRS -10,000.00
12/31/2022 DFT0008034 Bank Draft CITY OF PHARR -115,181.12
01/05/2023 DFT0008436 Bank Draft OFFICE DEPOT -1,338.77
01/06/2023 DFT0008435 Bank Draft INFO TECH -18,900.00
01/09/2023 DFT0008438 Bank Draft PENA DESIGNS -200.00
01/11/2023 DFT0008431 Bank Draft CITY OF PHARR -5,393.96
01/12/2023 DFT0008432 Bank Draft CITY OF PHARR -197,622.60
01/12/2023 DET0008444 Bank Draft XEROX FINANCIAL SERVICES -591.60
01/13/2023 DFT0008433 Bank Draft ESCOBEDO & CARDENAS, LLP -90.00
01/17/2023 DFT0008439 Bank Draft PHARR ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT CORP -5,730.00
01/19/2023 DFT0008428 Bank Draft BRACEWELL LLP -200.00
01/27/2023 2691 Check Reversal CITY OF MCALLEN TAX OFFICE Reversal 2,000.00
01/27/2023 EFT0002504 EFT TO POST PCARD DEC. 2023 EXPENSES PAID -3,608.60
01/27/2023 EFT0002505 EFT TO POST PCARD DEC EXPENSES - CELIA GAC -385.00
01/27/2023 EFT0002506 EFT TO POST PCARD EXPENSES - IVONNE ROD. F -2,372.20
01/31/2023 DFT0008535 Bank Draft TO RECORD EXPENSES FOR SOFTWARE AND -1,338.77
01/31/2023 DFT0008536 Bank Draft TO RECORD EXPENSES FOR SOFTWARE AND -18,900.00
01/31/2023 EFT0002512 EET TO RECORD 1 CENT DIFFERENCE FOR VALER -0.01
01/31/2023 DFTR0000008 Bank Draft Reversal TO REVERSE EXPENSES POSTED TWICE 7,800.00
01/31/2023 DFTR0000009 Bank Draft Reversal TO REVERSE EXPENSES POSTED TWICE 776.20
01/31/2023 DFTR0000010 Bank Draft Reversal TO REVERSE EXPENSES POSTED TWICE 72.48
01/31/2023 DFTR0000011 Bank Draft Reversal TO REVERSE EXPENSES POSTED TWICE 1,338.77
01/31/2023 DFTR0000012 Bank Draft Reversal TO REVERSE EXPENSES POSTED TWICE 18,900.00
01/31/2023 DFTRO000013 Bank Draft Reversal TO REVERSE EXPENSES POSTED TWICE 591.60
Total Cleared Other (34) -479,527.62
Outstanding Checks
Item Date Reference Item Type Description Amount
01/27/2023 2688 Check A FAST DELIVERY -167.50
01/27/2023 2689 Check ADVANCE PUBLISHING LLC -365.63
01/27/2023 2693 Check INFO TECH -18,900.00
01/27/2023 2694 Check OFFICE DEPOT -1,338.77
01/27/2023 2695 Check SOUTHERN COMPUTER WAREHOUSE -4,174.99
Total Outstanding Checks (5) -24,946.89
4/17/2023 9:37:55 AM Page 2 of 4



Outstanding Other

Item Date

11/14/2022
11/14/2022
01/31/2023
01/31/2023
01/31/2023

Reference
DFT0008429

DFT0008430
EFT0002461
EFT0002462
EFT0002463

Item Type
Bank Draft
Bank Draft
EFT
EFT
EFT

Description

CHARISMA REMODELING SERVICES, LLC
CHARISMA REMODELING SERVICES, LLC

TO RECORD RMA P-CARD JANUARY EXP. 202
TO RECORD RMA P- CARD M. ALANIZ JANUAI
TO RECORD RMA P-CARD CELIA GAONA JANL

Total Outstanding Other (5)

Amount
-1,408.00
-9,536.50
-2,363.43
-2,809.11
-2,535.00

-18,652.04

4/17/2023 9:37:55 AM
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Bank Statement Register
POOL INVESTMENTS

Period 1/1/2023 - 1/31/2023

Pa

Bank Statement General Ledger

Beginning Balance 3,887,115.04 Account Balance
Plus Debits 15,030.31 Less Outstanding Debits
Less Credits 0.00 Plus Outstanding Credits
Adjustments 0.00 Adjustments
Ending Balance 3,902,145.35 Adjusted Account Balance

Statement Ending Balance 3,902,145.35

Bank Difference 0.00

General Ledger Difference 0.00

CASH BALANCE CONSISTS OF THE FOLLOWING GENERAL LEDGER ACCOUNTS
41-1-1102-000 POOL INVESTMENTS
Cleared Other

Item Date Reference Item Type Description
01/31/2023 INT0001754 Interest TO RECORD INTEREST EARNED

Total Cleared Other (1)

4/4/2023 2:55:55 PM

cket: BRPKT03084

2 o

3,902,145.35
0.00
0.00
0.00
3,902,145.35

Amount
15,030.31

15,030.31

Page 1 of 2



Bank Statement Register

Pharr, TX RMA LOGIC ROAD MAINT

Period 1/1/2023 - 1/31/2023
Packet: BRPKT03085

i I

Bank Statement General Ledger

Beginning Balance 1,017,214.81 Account Balance 1,021,148.07
Plus Debits 3,933.26 Less Outstanding Debits 0.00
Less Credits 0.00 Plus Outstanding Credits 0.00
Adjustments 0.00 Adjustments 0.00
Ending Balance 1,021,148.07 Adjusted Account Balance 1,021,148.07

Statement Ending Balance 1,021,148.07

Bank Difference 0.00

General Ledger Difference 0.00

CASH BALANCE CONSISTS OF THE FOLLOWING GENERAL LEDGER ACCOUNTS
41-1-1102-001 INVESTMENT-ROAD MAINT,
Cleared Other

Item Date Reference Item Type Description Amount
01/31/2023 INTO001755 Interest TO RECORD INTEREST EARNED RMA JAN 3,933.26
Total Cleared Other (1) 3,933.26

4/17/2023 9:39:20 AM Page 1 of 2



Bank Statement Register
Pharr, TX INVESTMENT-GENERAL

Period 1/1/2023 - 1/31/2023
Packet: BRPKT03063

Bank Statement General Ledger

Beginning Balance 6,504,237.27 Account Balance
Plus Debits 25,137.27 Less Outstanding Debits
Less Credits 0.00 Plus Outstanding Credits
Adjustments 0.00 Adjustments
Ending Balance 6,529,374.54 Adjusted Account Balance

Statement Ending Balance 6,529,374.54

Bank Difference 0.00

General Ledger Difference 0.00

CASH BALANCE CONSISTS OF THE FOLLOWING GENERAL LEDGER ACCOUNTS
41-1-1102-002 INVESTMENT-GENERAL
Cleared Deposits

\»>¥
P a|
6,529,374.54
0.00
0.00
0.00
6,529,374.54

Item Date Reference Item Type Description Amount
01/31/2023 DEP0055627 Deposit TO RECORD INVESTMENT-GENERAL 1.31.20: 25,137.27
Total Cleared Deposits (1) 25,137.27

.3/30/2023 11:35:22 AM Page 1 of 2



Balance Sheet

Pharr, TX Account Summary
As Of 01/31/2023

Account Name Balance
Fund: 42 - HCRMA-DEBT SERVICE
Assets
42-1-1102-002 INVESTMENTS D/S 2022 A SERIES 7,486,110.71
42-1-1102-003 INVESTMENTS D/52022 B SERIES 1,143,118.52
42-1-1102-010 INVESTMENTS RESERVE D/S 2022 A SERIE 12,375,916.32
INVESTMENTS RESERVE D/S 2022 B SERIE 5,581,609.82
INVESTMENT JR LIEN REV BDS 2022B 407,545.05
WILMINGTON-DEBT SERVICE 261,289.85
DEBT SVC - JR LIEN 176.97
DEBT SERVICE- 2020 SERIES 431,651.08
Total Assets: 27,687,418.32 27,687,418.32
Liability
42-2-4214-005 ACCRUED EXPENSES -5,937.50
42-2-4214-006 ACCRUED INTEREST PAY-2013 5,937.50
42-2-4214-008 ACCRUED INTEREST PAY - 2022 A SERIES 96,130.42
42-2-4214-009 ACCRUED INTEREST PAY 2022 B SERIES 73,516.88
Total Liability: 169,647.30
Equity
42-3-4400-000 FUND BALANCE 26,978,181.42
Total Beginning Equity:  26,978,181.42
Total Revenue 399,643.46
Total Expense -139,946.14
Revenues Over/Under Expenses © 539,589.60
Total Equity and Current Surplus (Deficit): 27,517,771.02

Total Liabilities, Equity and Current Surplus (Deficit): 27,687,418.32




WE ARE

Income Statement

Account Summary
For Fiscal: 2023 Period Ending: 01/31/2023

Original Current Budget
Total Budget Total Budget MTD Activity YTD Activity Remaining
Fund: 42 - HCRMA-DEBT SERVICE
Revenue
42-4-1506-001 INTEREST INCOME-JR LIEN 0.00 0.00 0.66 0.66 -0.66
2-4-100¢ INTEREST 2020 SERIES 0.00 0.00 -22,801.19 -22,801.19 22,801.19
42-4-1506-003 INTEREST 2022 A SERIES 0.00 0.00 21,548.21 21,548.21 -21,548.21
42-4-1506-004 INTEREST 2022 B SERIES 0.00 0.00 1,252.98 1,252.98 -1,252.98
42-4-1506-010 INTEREST RESERVE 2022 A SERIES 0.00 0.00 47,645.67 47,645.67 -47,645.67
1 INTEREST RESERVE 2022 B SERIES 0.00 0.00 21,488.49 21,488.49 -21,488.49
TRANSFERS IN-FROM GENERAL FUND 0.00 0.00 330,508.64 330,508.64 -330,508.64
Revenue Total: 0.00 0.00 399,643.46 399,643.46 -399,643.46
Expense
42-52900-4703-001 INTEREST EXPENSE-VRF 13 BOND 0.00 0.00 -5,937.50 -5,937.50 5,937.50
INTEREST EXPENSE- 2020 SERIES 0.00 0.00 -137,904.48 -137,904.48 137,904.48
FEES 0.00 0.00 3,895.84 3,895.84 -3,895.84
Expense Total: 0.00 0.00 -139,946.14 -139,946.14 139,946.14
Fund: 42 - HCRMA-DEBT SERVICE Surplus (Deficit): 0.00 0.00 539,589.60 539,589.60
Total Surplus (Deficit): 0.00 0.00 539,589.60 539,589.60




Bank Statement
Beginning Balance
Plus Debits
Less Credits
Adjustments
Ending Balance

7,463,309.52
22,801.19
0.00

0.00
7,486,110.71

Statement Ending Balance
Bank Difference
General Ledger Difference

Bank Statement Register
INVESTMENT D/S 2022A SERIES

General Ledger
Account Balance

CASH BALANCE CONSISTS OF THE FOLLOWING GENERAL LEDGER ACCOUNTS

42-1-1102-002
Cleared Deposits

Item Date Reference
01/31/2023 DEP0055630

Item Type
Deposit

INVESTMENTS D/S 2022 A SERIES

3/30/2023 11:40:08 AM

Period 1/1/2023 - 1/31/2023
Packet: BRPKT03064

ﬁq\a?lﬁ"s

7,486,110.71

Less Outstanding Debits 0.00
Plus Outstanding Credits 0.00
Adjustments 0.00
Adjusted Account Balance 7,486,110.71
7,486,110.71
0.00
0.00
Description Amount
TO RECORD INVESTMENTS DEBT SERVICE Fl 22,801.19
Total Cleared Deposits (1) 22,801.19
o - " pagetof2



Bank Statement Register
INVESTMENT D/S 2022B SERIES

Period 1/1/2023 - 1/31/2023
Packet: BRPKT03065

Bank Statement General Ledger

Beginning Balance 1,139,629.51 Account Balance
Plus Debits 3,489.01 Less Outstanding Debits
Less Credits 0.00 Plus Outstanding Credits
Adjustments 0.00 Adjustments
Ending Balance 1,143,118.52 Adjusted Account Balance

Statement Ending Balance 1,143,118.52

Bank Difference 0.00

General Ledger Difference 0.00

CASH BALANCE CONSISTS OF THE FOLLOWING GENERAL LEDGER ACCOUNTS
42-1-1102-003 INVESTMENTS D/S2022 B SERIES
Cleared Deposits

Item Date Reference Item Type Description
01/31/2023 DEP0055636 Deposit TO RECORD INVT. DEBT SERVICE FUND 42 1.

Total Cleared Deposits (1)

3/30/2023 1:35:00 PM

ﬂ‘ .“J—"lg’d"}

1,143,118.52
0.00
0.00
0.00
1,143,118.52

Amount
3,489.01

3,489.01

Page 1 of 2



Pharr, TX

Bank Statement
Beginning Balance
Plus Debits
Less Credits
Adjustments

Ending Balance

Bank Statement Register

INVESTMENT RESERVE D/S 2022A SERIES

Period 1/1/2023 - 1/31/2023
Packet: BRPKT03066

o Nl

General Ledger

12,328,270.65 Account Balance 12,375,916.32

47,645.67 Less Outstanding Debits 0.00

0.00 Plus Outstanding Credits 0.00

0.00 Adjustments 0.00

12,375,916.32 Adjusted Account Balance 12,375,916.32
Statement Ending Balance 12,375,916.32
Bank Difference 0.00
General Ledger Difference 0.00

CASH BALANCE CONSISTS OF THE FOLLOWING GENERAL LEDGER ACCOUNTS

42-1-1102-010
Cleared Deposits

Item Date Reference

01/31/2023 DEP0055639

INVESTMENTS RESERVE D/S 2022 A SERIES

Item Type Description Amount
Deposit TO RECORD INVESTMENTS RESERVE D/S 20. 47,645.67
Total Cleared Deposits (1) 47,645.67

3/30/2023 1:39:14 PM



Bank Statement Register
INVESTMENT RESERVE D/S 2022B SERIES

Period 1/1/2023 - 1/31/2023
Packet: BRPKT03067

Bank Statement General Ledger

Beginning Balance 5,560,121.33 Account Balance
Plus Debits 21,488.49 Less Outstanding Debits
Less Credits 0.00 Plus Outstanding Credits
Adjustments 0.00 Adjustments
Ending Balance 5,581,609.82 Adjusted Account Balance

Statement Ending Balance 5,581,609.82

Bank Difference 0.00

General Ledger Difference 0.00

CASH BALANCE CONSISTS OF THE FOLLOWING GENERAL LEDGER ACCOUNTS
42-1-1102-011 INVESTMENTS RESERVE D/S 2022 B SERIES
Cleared Deposits

&ql)‘il'—wﬂ

5,581,609.82
0.00
0.00
0.00
5,581,609.82

Item Date Reference Item Type Description Amount
01/31/2023 DEP0055640 Deposit TO RECORD INVESTMENTS RESERVE D/S 20. 21,488.49
Total Cleared Deposits (1) 21,488.49

gjsozuza 1:40:01 PM o Page 1 of 2



Pharr, TX

Bank Statement
Beginning Balance
Plus Debits
Less Credits
Adjustments

Ending Balance

Bank Statement Register

INVESMENT JR LIEN REV BDS 2022B

Period 1/1/2023 - 1/31/2023
Packet: BRPKT03068

General Ledger

406,292.07 Account Balance

1,252.98 Less Outstanding Debits

0.00 Plus Outstanding Credits

0.00 Adjustments

407,545.05 Adjusted Account Balance
Statement Ending Balance 407,545.05
Bank Difference 0.00
General Ledger Difference 0.00

CASH BALANCE CONSISTS OF THE FOLLOWING GENERAL LEDGER ACCOUNTS

42-1-1102-012
Cleared Other

Item Date Reference
01/31/2023 INTO001690

INVESTMENT JR LIEN REV BDS 2022B

Item Type Description
Interest TO RECORD INVESTMENT JR LIEN REV BDS 1]

Total Cleared Other (1)

Aed I”\ 2ol

407,545.05
0.00
0.00
0.00
407,545.05

Amount
1,252.98

1,252.98

3/30/2023 1:40:54 PM



Bank Statement Register

Pharr, TX WILMINGTON-DEBT SERVICE

Period 1/1/2023 - 1/31/2023
Packet: BRPKT03069

3
o1
Bank Statement General Ledger a‘"
Beginning Balance 136,407.47 Account Balance 261,289.85
Plus Debits 124,882.38 Less Outstanding Debits 0.00
Less Credits 0.00 Plus Outstanding Credits 0.00
Adjustments 0.00 Adjustments 0.00
Ending Balance 261,289.85 Adjusted Account Balance 261,289.85
Statement Ending Balance 261,289.85
Bank Difference 0.00
General Ledger Difference 0.00
CASH BALANCE CONSISTS OF THE FOLLOWING GENERAL LEDGER ACCOUNTS
42-1-4105-000 WILMINGTON-DEBT SERVICE
Cleared Other
Item Date Reference Item Type Description Amount
01/31/2023 INT0001691 Interest TO RECORD WILMINGTON-DEBT SERVICE JA 124,882.38
Total Cleared Other (1) 124,882.38

3/30/2023 1:42:49 PM Page 1 of 2



Bank Statement Register

Pharr, TX DEBT SVC - JR LIEN

Period 1/1/2023 - 1/31/2023
Packet: BRPKT03086

T kit

Bank Statement General Ledger

Beginning Balance 176.31 Account Balance 176.97
Plus Debits 0.66 Less Outstanding Debits 0.00
Less Credits 0.00 Plus Outstanding Credits 0.00
Adjustments 0.00 Adjustments 0.00
Ending Balance 176.97 Adjusted Account Balance 176.97

Statement Ending Balance 176.97

Bank Difference 0.00

General Ledger Difference 0.00

CASH BALANCE CONSISTS OF THE FOLLOWING GENERAL LEDGER ACCOUNTS
42-1-4105-001 DEBT SVC - JR LIEN
Cleared Other

Item Date Reference Item Type Description Amount
01/31/2023 INT0001756 Interest TO RECORD INTEREST EARNED RMA JAN 0.66
Total Cleared Other (1) 0.66

4/17/2023 9:41:06 AM Page 1 of 2



Bank Statement Register
INVESTMENTS D/S 2020 SERIES -

Period 1/1/2023 - 1/31/2023
Packet: BRPKT03070

flpho

Bank Statement General Ledger
Beginning Balance 225,506.43 Account Balance 431,651.08
Plus Debits 206,144.65 Less Outstanding Debits 0.00
Less Credits 0.00 Plus Outstanding Credits 0.00
Adjustments 0.00 Adjustments 0.00
Ending Balance 431,651.08 Adjusted Account Balance 431,651.08
Statement Ending Balance 431,651.08
Bank Difference 0.00
General Ledger Difference 0.00
CASH BALANCE CONSISTS OF THE FOLLOWING GENERAL LEDGER ACCOUNTS
42-1-4105-002 DEBT SERVICE- 2020 SERIES
Cleared Other
Item Date Reference Item Type Description Amount
01/31/2023 INT0001692 Interest TO RECORD DEBT SERVICE-2020 SERIES JAI 206,144.65
Total Cleared Other (1) 206,144.65
3;307&3 1:44:09 PM 7 - o Page 1 of 2



Balance Sheet

Account Summary
As Of 01/31/2023

Account Name Balance
Fund: 44 - HCRMA-365 CONSTRUCTION
Assets
44-1-1102-001 INVESTMENTS - 2022 A SERIES 110,180,997.88
44-1-1102-002 INVESTMENTS - 2022 B SERIES 817,920.52
Total Assets: 110,998,918.40 110,998,918.40
Liability
44-2-1212-000 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE -21,883.90
Total Liability: o -21,883.90
Equity
44-3-1400-000 FUND BALANCE 111,906,864.91
Total Beginning Equity: _11_1,906,864.91
Total Revenue -265,859.69
Total Expense 620,202.92
Revenues Over/Under Expenses -886,062.61

Total Equity and Current Surplus (Deficit): 111,020,802.30

Total Liabilities, Equity and Current Surplus (Deficit): 110,998,918.40




Pharr, TX

Income Statement

Account Summary
For Fiscal: 2023 Period Ending: 01/31/2023

Original Current Budget
Total Budget Total Budget ~ MTD Activity YTD Activity Remaining
Fund: 44 - HCRMA-365 CONSTRUCTION
Revenue
44-4-1506-000 INTEREST REVENUE 0.00 0.00 -265,859.69 -265,859.69 265,859.69
Revenue Total: 0.00 0.00 -265,859.69 -265,859.69 265,859.69
Expense
44-52900-8800-000 CONSULTING AND ENGINEERING 0.00 0.00 -14,979.29 -14,979.29 14,979.29
44-52900-8810-003 SH365-ROW 0.00 0.00 -675.00 -675.00 675.00
44-52900-8841-000 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 0.00 0.00 -6,800.00 -6,800.00 6,800.00
44-52900-8842-000 ACQUISITIONS ROAD 0.00 0.00 27,300.00 27,300.00 -27,300.00
44-52900-8850-000 365 PROJECT CONSTRUCTION B-FEDERAL 0.00 0.00 615,357.21 615,357.21 -615,357.21
Expense Total: 0.00 0.00 620,202.92 620,202.92 -620,202.92
Fund: 44 - HCRMA-365 CONSTRUCTION Surplus (Deficit): 0.00 0.00 -886,062.61 -886,062.61
Total Surplus (Deficit): 0.00 0.00 -886,062.61 -886,062.61




Pharr, TX

Bank Statement
Beginning Balance
Plus Debits
Less Credits
Adjustments

Ending Balance

109,983,640.33
1,630,666.14
1,433,308.59
0.00
110,180,997.88

Bank Statement Register

INVESTMENTS - 2022 A SERIES

Period 1/1/2023 - 1/31/2023
Packet: BRPKTO03071

a3

110,180,997.88

General Ledger
Account Balance

Less Outstanding Debits 0.00
Plus Outstanding Credits 0.00
Adjustments 0.00

Adjusted Account Balance 110,180,997.88

Statement Ending Balance
Bank Difference
General Ledger Difference

110,180,997.88
0.00
0.00

CASH BALANCE CONSISTS OF THE FOLLOWING GENERAL LEDGER ACCOUNTS

44-1-1102-001

Cleared Deposits

Item Date Reference

12/15/2022 DEP0052960
12/30/2022 DEP0052928

Cleared Other

Item Date Reference

12/31/2022 EFT0002163
12/31/2022 EFT0002164
01/31/2023 INT0001693
01/31/2023 INT0001694
01/31/2023 INT0001695

3/30/2023 1:45:12 PM

INVESTMENTS - 2022 A SERIES

Item Type
Deposit
Deposit

Item Type
EFT

EFT
Interest
Interest

Interest

Description Amount
TO REVERSE JE 209808 RMA 1,303,657.45
154037-006 RMA WT JE DEC. 22 129,651.14

Total Cleared Deposits (2) 1,433,308.59
Description Amount
FUND 44 RMA DEC JEs -1,303,657.45
FUND 44 RMA DEC JEs -129,651.14
TO RECORD INVESTMENTS - 2022 A SERIES 83,571.25
TO RECORD INVESTMENTS - 2022 A SERIES 8,750.00
TO RECORD INVESTMENTS - 2022 A SERIES 105,036.30

Total Cleared Other (5)

-1,235,951.04




Bank Statement

Pharr, TX

Beginning Balance

Plus Debits

Less Credits

Adjustments

Ending Balance

1,930,204.32
9,588,455.35
10,700,739.15
0.00
817,920.52

Statement Ending Balance

Bank Difference

General Ledger Difference

Bank Statement Register

INVESTMENT 2022B SERIES

Period 1/1/2023 - 1/31/2023
Packet: BRPKT03072

General Ledger
Account Balance
Less Outstanding Debits
Plus Outstanding Credits
Adjustments
Adjusted Account Balance

817,920.52
0.00
0.00

CASH BALANCE CONSISTS OF THE FOLLOWING GENERAL LEDGER ACCOUNTS

44-1-1102-002

Cleared Deposits

Item Date

11/30/2022
12/31/2022
12/31/2022

Cleared Other

Item Date

06/30/2022
10/03/2022
10/03/2022
11/15/2022
11/15/2022
11/15/2022
11/23/2022
11/30/2022
12/01/2022
12/02/2022
12/02/2022
12/05/2022
12/05/2022
12/05/2022
12/05/2022
12/05/2022
12/05/2022

Reference

EFT0002099
DEPO053676
DEP0053697

Reference
EFT0001341
DFT0007914
DFT0007915

DFT0007897
DFT0008012
DFT0007907
DEPR0000111
DFT0007903
DFT0007909
DFT0007904
DFT0007905
DFT0007906
DFT0007910
DFT0007911
DFT0007912

INVESTMENTS - 2022 B SERIES

Item Type

Deposit

Deposit

Deposit

Item Type

EFT

Bank Draft

Bank Draft

Bank Draft

Bank Draft Reversal
Bank Draft

Bank Draft
Deposit Reversal
Bank Draft

Bank Draft

Bank Draft

Bank Draft

Bank Draft

Bank Draft

Bank Draft

Bank Draft

Bank Draft

4/4/2023 3:22:05 PM

Description

TO RECLASSIFY PAYMENT 0490198
FUND 44 JEs RMA DEC

FUND 44 RMA DEC JEs

Total Cleared Deposits (3)

Description

TO REFLECT REDUCTION TO INVESTMENT AC
RABA KISTNER

RABA KISTNER

PULICE CONSTRUCTION INC

PULICE CONSTRUCTION INC Reversal
PULICE CONSTRUCTION INC

L% q/ 34/90“

817,920.52
0.00
0.00
0.00
817,920.52

Amount
4,085,602.35
6,495.00
1,303,657.45

5,395,754.80

Amount
-6,495.00
-4,389.10

-12,113.99
-4,085,602.35
4,085,602.35
-4,085,602.35

L&G ENGINEERING -16,700.90
TO REFLECT REDUCTION TO INVESTMENT FC -100,474.37
SENDERO ACQUISITIONS -700.00
B2Z ENGINEERING LLC -32,666.15
B2Z ENGINEERING LLC -499.06
ESCOBEDO & CARDENAS, LLP -4,502.50
BLANTON & ASSOCIATES, INC. -2,119.61
ATLAS TECHNICAL CONSULTANTS LLC -870.87
TERRACON CONSULTANTS, INC -4,372.60
HDR -5,791.73
HDR -56,081.21
o Page 1 of 3



Cleared Other

Item Date Reference Item Type Description Amount
12/05/2022 DFT0007913 Bank Draft HDR -16,200.91
12/05/2022 DFT0007916 Bank Draft PULICE CONSTRUCTION INC -613,285.06
12/31/2022 EFT0002160 EFT FUND 44 JEs RMA DEC -533,363.76
12/31/2022 DEPR0O000114 Bank Draft Reversal TO REVERSE ENTRY RMA 100,474.37
01/31/2023 EFT0002467 EFT TO REFLECT REDUCTION TO INVESTMENT AC -1,118,907.63
01/31/2023 INT0001696 Interest TO RECORD INTEREST JAN 6,623.83

Total Cleared Other (23) -6,508,038.60

4/4/2023 3:22:05 PM Page 2 of 3



Account Name
Fund: 45 - HCRMA - CAP.PROJECTS FUND
Assets
45-1-1102-000 Pool Investment
45-1-1201-000 A/R OTHER
Total Assets:
Liability
45-2-1212-000 Accounts Payable
Total Liability:
Equity
45-3-1400-000 Fund Balance

Total Beginning Equity:

Total Revenue
Total Expense
Revenues Over/Under Expenses

Total Equity and Current Surplus (Deficit):

Total Liabilities, Equity and Current Surplus (Deficit):

Balance

29,197,708.63
0.30

29,197,708.93

4,436.76
4,436.76

36,765,621.39

36,765,621.39
-7,568,072.72
4,276.50

-7,572,349.22

29,193,272.17

Balance Sheet

Account Summary
As Of 01/31/2023

29,197,708.93

29,197,708.93




Fund: 45 - HCRMA - CAP.PROJECTS FUND
Revenue
45-4- Interest Revenue

Federal Grant

Revenue Total:

Expense
45-52900-8800-000 Consulting & Engineering
45-52900-8841-000 LEGAL FEES

Expense Total:
Fund: 45 - HCRMA - CAP.PROJECTS FUND Surplus (Deficit):
Total Surplus (Deficit):

Income Statement

Account Summary
For Fiscal: 2023 Period Ending: 01/31/2023

Original Current Budget
Total Budget Total Budget MTD Activity YTD Activity Remaining
0.00 0.00 94,283.07 94,283.07 -94,283.07
0.00 0.00 -7,662,355.79 -7,662,355.79 7,662,355.79
0.00 0.00 -7,568,072.72 -7,568,072.72 7,568,072.72
0.00 0.00 4,436.50 4,436.50 -4,436.50
0.00 0.00 -160.00 -160.00 160.00
0.00 0.00 4,276.50 4,276.50 -4,276.50
0.00 0.00 -7,572,349.22  -7,572,349.22
0.00 0.00 -7,572,349.22 -7,572,349.22




Bank Statement

Beginning Balance

Plus Debits
Less Credits

Adjustments

Ending Balance

Item Date

12/06/2022
01/10/2023
01/31/2023
01/31/2023
01/31/2023

Reference
DFT0008445

26,082,762.58
3,119,382.51
4,596.46

0.00
29,197,548.63

Statement Ending Balance
Bank Difference
General Ledger Difference

Pool Investment

Item Type
Bank Draft
Bank Draft
Interest
Interest
Interest

Bank Statement Register

Pool Investment

Period 1/1/2023 - 1/31/2023
Packet: BRPKT03073

Ll 2128

29,197,548.63

General Ledger
Account Balance

Less Outstanding Debits 0.00
Plus Outstanding Credits 0.00
Adjustments 0.00

Adjusted Account Balance 29,197,548.63

29,197,548.63

CASH BALANCE CONSISTS OF THE FOLLOWING GENERAL LEDGER ACCOUNTS
45-1-1102-000
Cleared Other

0.00

0.00
Description Amount
BRACEWELL LLP ATTORNEYS AT LAW -160.00
HDR -4,436.46
TO RECORD POOL INVESTMENTS JAN 4,604.21
TO RECORD POOL INVESTMENTS JAN 3,020,495.23
TO RECORD POOL INVESTMENTS JAN 94,283.07

Total Cleared Other (5) 3,114,786.05

3/30/2023 1:49:21 PM

Page 1 of 2



Pharr, TX
Account Name
Fund: 46 - HCRMA- VRF SERIES 2020A
Assets
46-1-1102-000 INVESTMENTS
Total Assets:
Liability
Total Liability:
Equity
46-3-3400-000 FUND BALANCE

Total Beginning Equity:

Total Revenue
Total Expense
Revenues Over/Under Expenses

Total Equity and Current Surplus (Deficit):

Total Liabilities, Equity and Current Surplus (Deficit):

Balance

3,064,840.78

3,064,840.78

0.00

3,053,035.69

3,053,035.69

11,805.09
0.00
11,805.09

3,064,840.78

Balance Sheet

Account Summary
As Of 01/31/2023

3,064,840.78

3,064,840.78

Page 1 of



Pharr, TX

Fund: 46 - HCRMA- VRF SERIES 2020A
Revenue
46-4-1506-000 INTEREST REVENUE

Revenue Total:
Fund: 46 - HCRMA- VRF SERIES 2020A Total:
Total Surplus (Deficit):

Income Statement

Account Summary
For Fiscal: 2023 Period Ending: 01/31/2023

Original Current Budget
Total Budget Total Budget MTD Activity YTD Activity Remaining
0.00 0.00 11,805.09 11,805.09 -11,805.09
0.00 0.00 11,805.09 11,805.09 -11,805.09

0.00 0.00 11,805.09 11,805.09

0.00 0.00 11,805.09 11,805.09




Bank Statement Register

Pharr, TX INVESTMENTS

Period 1/1/2023 - 1/31/2023
Packet: BRPKT03074

ﬁq{ﬁ‘bﬂ

Bank Statement General Ledger

Beginning Balance 3,053,035.69 Account Balance 3,064,840.78
Plus Debits 11,805.09 Less Outstanding Debits 0.00
Less Credits 0.00 Plus Outstanding Credits 0.00
Adjustments 0.00 Adjustments 0.00
Ending Balance 3,064,840.78 Adjusted Account Balance 3,064,840.78

Statement Ending Balance 3,064,840.78

Bank Difference 0.00

General Ledger Difference 0.00

CASH BALANCE CONSISTS OF THE FOLLOWING GENERAL LEDGER ACCOUNTS
46-1-1102-000 INVESTMENTS
Cleared Other

Item Date Reference Item Type Description Amount
01/31/2023 INTO001700 Interest TO RECORD INTEREST JAN 11,805.09
Total Cleared Other (1) 11,805.09

3/30/2023 1:50:05 PM Page 1 of 2



